C5100
High Performance Ruggedized PowerPC® SBC
Aitech
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Ai-Rugged Group
9301 Oakdale Ave, Chatsworth, Ca 91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 718-9787  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
• Single Slot Rugged VME SBC

2 = 16MB
3 = Not Available
Ordering Information for the C5100
Configuration No.
To be assigned by Aitech
Example: 1C51005E-A2280-00
DRAM Size
4 = Not Available
5 = Not Available
6 = Not Available
8 = 512 MB
9 = 1 GB
-
Front Panel Handles (Air-Cooled Version only)
0 = SCANBE
1 = IEEE
Processor Speed
1 = Not Available
2 = 450 MHz
Diamond Point International (Europe) Ltd
Suite 13, Ashford House, Beaufort Court